

2022 Cherokee County ARES Orientation Quiz		
1.	I have acknowledged that I have True	ave reviewed the Cherokee County ARES Orientation presentation.
2.	I acknowledge and understar True False	nd that Cherokee ARES Cherokee County is part of the Northwest GA ARES District.
3.	_	and, I will not self-deploy to any incident, and must receive authorization from the Cherokee Count r one of the delegated Assistant Emergency Coordinators for Cherokee County.
4.	I acknowledge the Cheroked True False	e ARES commitment to remain an 'Active' member in Cherokee ARES
5.	I acknowledge the requirem contained on FSD-98 change	nent to notify the Cherokee County EC and AEC for Admin and Registration if my contact informatio es.
	True False	
6.	I acknowledge that I will print the Cherokee ARES Operational Manual along with 10 copies of each Form in order to be prepare to support my community.  True  False	
Na	me:	
Ca	allsign:	Date:
Em	nail	
exa	ample@example.com	